Cell Site Gateway
Bare-Metal Hardware
AS5915-18X
The Edgecore AS5915-18X is an open cell site gateway platform that provides a combination of 1GE and 10 GE
interfaces utilizing merchant silicon and an x86 processor to optimize performance for mobile networks.
The AS5915-18X is a hardened design, able to operate at a wide operational temperature range from -40℃ to 70℃,
with built-in power boards and fans in a compact size that provides high availability for mission-critical
applications. The AS5915-18X also supports network timing and synchronization in hardware that makes it ideal

Datasheet Cell Site Gateway
EC-DS-0121-02
Ordering Information
Base model : AS5915-18X, 4 x 1G RJ45, 8 x 1G SFP, 6 x 10G SFP+ fixed ports. ONIE sostware installer.
Model Number  CPU Module PSU Airflow Region (power cord)
AS5915-18X-O-48V-S Intel Atom C3308 Fixed Dual DC PSUs Side-to-Side airflow N/A
AS5915-18X-O-AC-S-US Intel Atom C3308 Fixed Dual DC PSUs Side-to-Side airflow US
AS5915-18X-O-AC-S-UK Intel Atom C3308 Fixed Dual DC PSUs Side-to-Side airflow UK
AS5915-18X-O-AC-S-EU Intel Atom C3308 Fixed Dual DC PSUs Side-to-Side airflow EU
AS5915-18X-O-AC-S-JP Intel Atom C3308 Fixed Dual DC PSUs Side-to-Side airflow JP
AS5915-18X Air Filter Kit Table
Model Number  Descriptions
AS5915-18X Air Filter Kit Assembled module with filter installed
AS5915-18X Air Filter Air filter frame for field replacement